Torneio Regional de Fundo de Infantis e Juvenis
Cantanhede, 5. - 6.12.2009

Classif TRF Inf Juv M
Masc., Inf B
1. Francisco Xavier GONCALVES 97 FBSC
3. 1500 Li 19:36.28 1. 400 Es 5:45.87
2. Alexandro Malva PORTASIO 97 ASSSCC
5. 1500 Li 20:30.34 2. 400 Es 6:03.70
3. Alexandre Valdagua COUTINHO 97 ASSSCC
4. 1500 Li 20:09.09 5. 400 Es 6:17.12
4. Jose Miguel VENTURA 97 FBSC
6. 1500 Li 20:41.72 6. 400 Es 6:23.96
5. Joao Pedro VALERIO 97 CNMC
8. 1500 Li21:20.31 3. 400Es 6:13.15
6. Francisco Miguel OLIVEIRA 97 ASSSCC
7. 1500 Li 21:01.52 7. 400Es 6:33.49
7. Nuno Miguel CARIDADE 97 FBSC
10. 1500 Li 22:05.02 4. 400Es 6:16.97
8. Luis Henrique NEVES 97 FBSC
11. 1500 Li 22:12.24 8. 400Es 6:35.59
9. Octavio Afonso FERREIRA 97 CNAC
14. 1500 Li 22:36.00 10. 400 Es 6:37.95
10. Luis Pedro SILVA 97 CNAC
16. 1500 Li 23:28.51 11. 400 Es 6:38.30
11. Hugo Vale PEREIRA 97 CNAC
15. 1500 Li 22:59.87 15. 400 Es 7:15.16
12. Andre David MATA 97 FBSC
18. 1500 Li 24:13.63 13. 400 Es 6:57.66
13. Joel Neves DUARTE 97 JFP
9. 400 Es 6:37.27 21. 1500 Li 25:45.54
14. Joao Ricardo SILVA 97 GCF
19. 1500 Li 24:15.06 14. 400 Es 7:03.66
15. Bernardo Gomes PEREIRA 97 GCF
17. 1500 Li 23:44.92
DSQ Francisco Jose LOPES 97 CNAC
20. 1500 Li 25:20.89 DSQ 400 Es
DSQ Diogo Mendes GONCALVES 97 ASSSCC
DSQ 400 Es 12. 1500 Li 22:31.99
DSQ Jorge Martins GARCIA 97 GCF
13. 1500 Li 22:32.96 DSQ 400 Es
DSQ Simao Pedro COELHO 97 CNAC
12. 400 Es 6:43.85 DSQ 1500 Li
DSQ Eduardo Filipe CARVALHEIRO 97 ASSSCC
2. 1500 Li 19:33.51 DSQ 400 Es
DSQ Gabriel Jose LOPES 97 C.D.L
1. 1500 Li 18:56.39 DSQ 400 Es
DSQ André Miguel SILVA 97 JFP
9. 1500 Li21:29.08 DSQ 400 Es
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Torneio Regional de Fundo de Infantis e Juvenis

Cantanhede, 5. - 6.12.2009

Masc., Inf A
1. Tomas Miguel VELOSO
1. 400 Es 5:04.54 1.

2. Francisco Jose FERNANDES
2. 1500 Li 18:58.77 2.

3. Joao Pedro CARDOSO
3. 1500 Li 19:11.67 3.

4. Joao David SANTOS
4. 1500 Li 20:00.17 4.

1500 Li 18:43.51

400 Es 5:22.27

400 Es 5:44.22

400 Es 5:47.82

5. Joao Goncalves FIGUEIREDO

6. 1500 Li 20:55.40 7.

6. Antonio Miguel CORREIA
8. 1500 Li21:18.26 6.

7. Carlos Eduardo SANTOS
5. 1500 Li 20:27.12 10.

8. Ricardo Luis AGOSTINHO
9. 1500 Li 21:26.16 9.

9. lan Mesquita COSTA
10. 1500 Li 21:40.93 8.

10. Pedro Coelho SILVA
11. 1500 Li 22:35.68 11.

11. Joéo Filipe RODRIGUES
12. 400 Es 6:54.32 13.

12. Nuno Andre MARRECO
7. 1500 Li 21:11.80

DSQ Daniel Baptista RELVAO
DSQ 1500 Li 5,

DSQ David José FERNANDES
12. 1500 Li 23:40.22 DSQ
Masc., Juv B

1. Joao Andre NEVES
1. 1500 Li 17:24.96 1.

400 Es 6:06.88

400 Es 5:59.62

400 Es 6:19.37

400 Es 6:13.64

400 Es 6:13.06

400 Es 6:31.35

1500 Li 24:41.66

400 Es 5:52.65

400 Es

400 Es 5:02.29

2. Francisco Xavier RODRIGUES

3. 1500 Li 18:04.63 4.

3. Guilherme Pedro COELHO
4. 1500 Li 18:08.77 3.

4. Rui Jorge DIAS
5. 1500 Li 18:29.22 2.

5. Gustavo Lopes RIBEIRO
2. 1500 Li 17:41.64 8.

6. Luis de OLIVEIRA
8. 1500 Li 18:58.58 5.

7. Jose Antonio FORTE
7. 1500 Li 18:45.47 7.

8. Tiago Miguel ALVES
6. 1500 Li 18:36.52 9.

9. Rafael Joao CORREIA
9. 1500 Li 19:09.52 6.

400 Es 5:14.71

400 Es 5:14.17

400 Es 5:12.13

400 Es 5:30.98

400 Es 5:20.94

400 Es 5:25.73

400 Es 5:31.73

400 Es 5:25.69
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95
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CNAC

CDh.L

CNAC

CNMC

GCF

CD.L

ASSSCC

FBSC

JFP

CNAC

JFP

CDh.L

CNAC

CNMC

ASSSCC

CD.L

960 2
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772 2
713 2
616 2
615 2
611 2
577 2
568 2
497 2
399 2
314 1

- 2

- 2
1082 2
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960 2
943 2
933 2
869 2
865 2
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Torneio Regional de Fundo de Infantis e Juvenis
Cantanhede, 5. - 6.12.2009

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17

Joao Antonio OLIVEIRA
11. 1500 Li 19:34.67 10.

Francisco Pais BAPTISTA
13. 1500 Li 19:48.87 11.

Bernardo Tiago ABREU
12. 1500 Li 19:34.84 15.

Manuel Luis SOUSA

14. 1500 Li 20:05.48 12.
Diogo Andre JORGE
16. 1500 Li 20:20.92 13.

Ruben Jordao FERNANDES
15. 1500 Li 20:20.83 14.

Joédo Miguel RODRIGUES
16. 400 Es 6:22.92 18.

Miguel Machado GOIS
17. 1500 Li 21:52.24

DSQ Luis Gabriel SANTOS

DSQ 400 Es 10.
Masc., Juv A

1. Joao Nuno PIRES

1. 1500 Li 17:01.61 1.
2. Joao Manuel BORGES

2. 1500 Li 17:32.02 3.
3. Joao Pedro VEIGA

3. 1500 Li 17:39.72 2.
4. Joao Barbosa MOREIRA

4. 1500 Li 17:52.82 6.
5. David Jose FONSECA

5. 1500 Li 17:59.81 5.
6. Pedro Barros MENDES

4. 400 Es 5:03.01 0.
7. Hugo Neves NETO

6. 1500 Li 18:00.35 7.
8. Francisco Leonardes ALVES

10. 1500 Li 19:31.68 0.
9. Ruben Paiva CARVALHO

11. 1500 Li 19:41.78 8.

10. Joao Filipe LUCAS

7. 1500 Li 18:24.15

400 Es

400 Es

400 Es

400 Es

400 Es

400 Es

1500 Li

1500 Li

400 Es

400 Es

400 Es

400 Es

400 Es

1500 Li

400 Es

400 Es

400 Es

DSQ Gustavo Almeida MADUREIRA
8. 1500 Li 18:24.17 DSQ 400 Es

5:46.14

5:52.97

6:03.67

5:56.21

5:56.70

5:59.09

23:21.70

19:34.65

4:56.90

4:59.16

4:57.68

5:14.00

5:12.36

18:56.76

5:20.97

5:40.13

5:38.08

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

GCF

CNAC

AAC

CNAC

CNAC

CNMC

GRVM

GCF

CNAC

GCF

CNAC

CNAC

ASSSCC

AAC

ASSSCC
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684 2
669 2
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489 2
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